Cash Basis

Lourdes Public Charter School Profit & Loss Budget

Revenues
Local Sources
State/Federal Sources
Total Revenues

Expenditures
Salaries
Benefits
Purchased Services
Supplies
Total Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2025-2026

$112,120
$331,845
$443,965

$268,282
$94,000
$77,183
$4,500
$443,965
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