	Fiscal Year 2025-2026
Revenues	
Local Sources	\$112,120
State/Federal Sources	\$331,845
Total Revenues	\$443,965
Expenditures	
Salaries	\$268,282
Benefits	\$94,000
Purchased Services	\$77,183
Supplies	\$4,500
Total Expenditures	\$443,965